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MEDIUM

18,2

14,3

14,3

13,7

40,1

31,5

31,5

30,2

	 Available Sizes 	| 	Available Gauges 
	 4/4 	|	medium

Cello 4/4 vibrating string length 70 cm | 27,6"

a

d

G

C

la

re

Sol

Do

I

II

III

IV

Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Spiral core

Spiral core

Multialloy wound

Multialloy wound

Tungsten/Chrome wound

Tungsten/Chrome wound

VES41

VES42

VES43

VES44

VES41; VES42; VES43; VES44

MEDIUM

SET NR. VES400

lb133,3kg60,5

VES41; VES42

MEDIUM

TWIN SET NR. VES4142

lb71,6kg32,5

VES43; VES44

MEDIUM

TWIN SET NR. VES4344

lb61,7kg28,0


